© AVX Corporation 2018 WWW.AVX.COM 1 AVX Blvd. Fountain Inn, SC 29644(864) 967-2150
BASIC OVERVIEW
AEC-Q200 approved Thin Film RF Inductors offer the
tightest tolerance and highest Q in the industry, while
maintaining high reliability for harsh environment for
automotive applications.
UNIQUE FEATURES
The unique process that AVX has implemented to

ACCU-L INDUCTORS
AEC-Q200
HOW TO ORDER:
0805L
Size
0402
0805
Product
Inductor
4R7
Inductance
Expressed in nH
(2 significant digits +
number of zeros)
for
values<10nH
letter R denotes
decimal point.
Example:
22nH = 200
4.7nH = 4R7
D 4
Specification
Code
4 = AEC-Q200
Qualified Accu-L®
Tolerance
A = ±0.05nH
B = ±0.1nH
C = ±0.2nH
D = ±0.5nH
G = ±2%
  J = ±5%
S
Termination
Code
S = Nickel/
Sn100 Lead Free
Solder coated
(L0805)
N = Nickel/
Sn100 Lead Free
Solder coated
(L0402)
TR
Packaging
Code
TR = Tape & Reel